The objects of the issue is to part finance its ongoing setting up of 800 TPD Integrated Cement Plant at Patratu, Jharkahnd.

2. Proposal of the Promoters to subscribe to the offer.

Name No of Rate % of post Category
Warrants (Rs. ) holding

Manoj Kumar Agarwal 50000 10/- 0.066 Promoter

Ram Prasad Agarwal 50000 10/- 0.066 Promoter

Ram Prasad Agarwal (HUF) 50000 10/- 0.066 Promoter

Shakuntala Agarwal 50000 10/- 0.066 Promoter

Suchitra Agarwal 50000 10/- 0.066 Promoter

Kavita Bhalotia 240000 10/- 0.318 Promoter

Dalhousi Datamatics Pvt. Ltd. 475000 10/- 0.628 Promoter

Bharat Cements Pvt. Ltd. 1800000 10/- 2.38 Promoter

To infuse the capital for the green field cement project at Patratu above mentioned persons, who are promoters or in
promoters group will subscribe to the proposed preferential issue.

Burnpur Cement Ltd.

7Annual Report 2010 – 2011 ❚

3. Shareholding pattern before and after the Preferential Issue:

Share holding pattern before and after issue of Equity Shares pursuant to conversion of Warrants by the Warrant holders in
respect of the Warrants covered under the Item no  6.

Existing Shareholding Post issue shareholding
as on 30.09.2011 (Upon conversion of Warrants)

No of Shares % of Holding No of Shares % of Holding

A. Promoters or Promoters Group

1. Indian

Individual/ HUF 4810217 11.185 5300217 7.015

Central Govt./ State Govt. Nil Nil Nil Nil

Bodies Corporate 14291180 33.232 16566180 21.926

Financial Institutions/ Banks Nil Nil Nil Nil

Sub Total (A)(1) 19101397 44.417 21866397 28.94

2. Foreign

Individuals (NRIs/ Foreign) Nil Nil Nil Nil

Bodies Corporate Nil Nil Nil Nil

Institutions Nil Nil Nil Nil

Sub Total (A) (2) Nil Nil Nil Nil

Share Holding of Promoters &
Promoters Group A = (A)(1) + (A)(2) 19101397 44.417 21866397 28.94

B. Public Share Holding

1. Financial Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI Nil Nil Nil Nil

Financial Institutions/ Banks Nil Nil Nil Nil

Central Govt./ State Govt. Nil Nil Nil Nil

Venture Capital Nil Nil Nil Nil

Insurance Companies Nil Nil Nil Nil

Foreign Institutional Investors Nil Nil Nil Nil

Sub Total (B) (1) Nil Nil Nil Nil

2. Non Institutions

Bodies Corporate 2977266 6.923 28862266 38.200

Individual Share Holders 19823424 46.096 23723424 31.399

NRI/OCBs 680315 1.582 680315 1.582

Clearing Members/ Clearing   Corp. 421961 0.981 421961 0.981

Sub Total (B) (2) 23902966 55.583 53687966 71.058